UITSLAG EXPERTKLASSE
Pos
1
UITSLAG SPORTKLASSE
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UITSLAG MODERNE SPORTKLASSE
Pos
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Starting no. Equipe

1 Ries van der Pouw Kraan, Wesley de Bree

Starting no. Equipe

17 Lisanne Hillen, Ton Hillen
3 Niko Poolen, Gert Poolen
21 Maaike Hensbergen, Gino Lens
20 Hans de hoog, Peter van Dilst
19 Ceesvan den Heuvel, Wilma van den Heuvel
18 Alfred Waterink, Rob Knobben
10 Brian Oost, Sascha Mocking
11 Joost Leenarts, Alfred Kloet
14 Jos Kox, Wilbert Poeliejoe
16 Lya Levert-Brand, Frank Levert
12 Ed Van Ingen, Tobias Van Ingen
41 Jan Hereijgers, Peter Vaessen
13 Kees Zuidhoek, Elja Zuidhoek
15 Bernie Wolf, Juul Seijlhouwer
6 Nadja Cottenie, Annelies Schoonman
2 F.thunnissen, Martijn Pennings
8 Niels Schenk, Caspar Remmers
9 Wil Legerstee, Jan Legerstee
22 Richard de Kam, Pepijn de Kam
5 Gert Veldhuis, Sandra de Bruin

Starting no. Equipe

4 Angelique van den Donk, Paulvan den Donk
7 Patrick van Loon, Joep van Loon

24 Petervan der Tuin, Desiree van der Tuin

23 Robrecht Van der Horst, Niels Heins

Stage 1 Total Tie Break

600

600

0

Stage 1 Total Tie Break

228
259
294
300
303
375
377
440
590
600
629
650
700
790
820
978
1030
1070
1150
1370

Stage 1
390
573
800
810
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Total Tie Break

390
573
800
810
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UITSLAG TOURKLASSE
Pos
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UITSLAG MODERNE TOURKLASSE
Pos

A W N R

Starting no. Equipe

25 Wilco Roepers, Timo Beaufort

26 Joop srLakeman, Joop jr Lakeman

28 Alon Rothfusz, Leja van Lier - Rothfusz
29 Clemens Pulles, lvo Hamelynck

27 HEIN de Kok, Paul-Michel de Grood
33 Ludo Janssen, Maurice Janssen

35 Fred van den Berg, Arjan Heuten

30 Jan Lemmens, Robert jan Lemmens
40 Joost Rings, Paul Michielsen

34 Petervan Loon, Tamara van Loon

Starting no. Equipe

36 Ron Kraimaat, Jasper Kraimaat

39 Chris van der Tuin, Marijke van der Tuin

37 Bert Berendsen, Geerit Kroon

38 Peter van den Heuvel, Jan Paul Grobben

Stage 1 Total Tie Break

300 300
380 380
600 600
610 610
610 610
680 680
950 950
950 950
1200 1200
1440 1440
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Stage 1 Total Tie Break

300 300
800 800
940 940
1630 1630
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